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COCKTAILS DE ASSINATURA
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Cocktail do Més 16
Cocktail of the Month

Glow in the Dark 18
Vodka, Licor St. Germain, Liméao, AcUcar, Sumo de Macéa
Vodka, Liquor St. Germain, Lermon, Sugar, Apple Juice

Absolutely Touched 18
Gin, Sumo de Pera, Liméo, Lima, AcUicar, Genglibre e
Meanjericao / Gin, Pear Juice, Lernon, Lime, Sugar, Ginger, Basil

Violet Spring 18
Vodka, Sumo Frutos Vermelhos, Licor Violeta, Liméo,

Xarope de Lavanda / Viodka, Red Fruit Juice, Violet Liquor,
Lemon, Lavander Syrup

Limontejo 18
Limontejo, Sambuca, Lima, Agucar, Espumante
Limontejo, Sambuca, Lime, Sugar, Sparkling Wine

Beirao Tonic 18
Licor Beirdo, Sumo de Laranja, Menta, Agua Ténica
“Beirao” Liquor, Orange Juice, Mint, Tonic Water

Elmesu 18
Rye Whiskey, Licor Beiréo, Punt e Mes, Fernet Branca,
Angustura Bitter / Rye Whiskey, “Beirao Liquor,

Punt e Mes, White Fernet, Angustura Bitter

Gin]Jiger 18
Rum, Ginjinha, Jagermeister, Bitter Lima
Rum, "Ginjinha’, Jagermeister, Bitter Lime

Smoky Deal 18
Brandy infusionado com Cha Lapsang Souchang, Pernod,
Xarope de Aneto, Bitter Lima / Lapsang Souchang Tea
infused Brandly, Pernod, Dill Syrup, Bitter Lime

Tex Mex Fashion 18
Tequila, Compota de Lima, Bitters
Tequila, Lime Jam, Bitters

CLASSICOS
CLASSICS

Hanky Panky 18

Gin, Sweet Vermute, Fernet Branca, Sumo de Laranja
Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Fernet-Branca, Orange Juice

Corpse Reviver 18
Gin, Lillet Blanc, Cointreau, Limao, Absinto
Gin, Lillet Blanc, Cointreau, Lemon, Absinthe

Aviation 18
Gin, Marachino, Limao, Licor Creme de Violette
Gin, Marachino, Lemon, Creme de Violette Liquor

El Diablo 18
Tequila Reposado, Creme Cassis, Sumo de Lima,

Ginger Beer / Tequila Reposado, Cassis Cream,

Lime Juice, Ginger Beer

CLASSICOS COM UM TWIST
CLASSICS WITH A TWIST

Thyme For A Ginger 18
Conhaque, Cointreau, Liméao, Tomilho, Gengibre
Cognac, Cointreau, Lemon, Thyme, Ginger

The Fresh Pirate 18
Rum, Lima, Pepino, Hortela
Rumn, Lime, Cucumber, Mint

Not So White Lady 18
Gin, Cointreau, Limao, Coentros, Chilli
Gin, Cointreau, Lemon, Coriender, Chilli

Presto Sour 18
Rye Whiskey, Liméao, Xarope de AguUcar, Mangericao,
Anis / Rye Whiskey, Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Basil, Aniseed

PRECOS EM EUROS COM IVA INCLUIDO / PRICES IN EUROS WITH VAT INCLUDED
DISPONIVEL DAS 16H00 A 23H00 / AVAILABLE FROM 4:00 PM TO 11:00 PM
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GIN
BEST BOTANICAL SPIRITS
Ophir
Inglaterra / England
Sharish
Portugal
Sipsmith

Reino Unido / United Kingdom

Sipsmith Sloe
Reino Unido / United Kingdom

Tanqueray Ten
Inglaterra / England

Monkey 47

Alemanha / Germany

Gin Mare
Espanha / Spain

Bombay Premier Cru
Inglaterra / England

Beefeater Pink
Inglaterra / England

G'vine Floraison
Franca/ France

G’vine Noisson
Franca/ France

Hendricks

Escoécia / Scotland

Martin Millers
Inglaterra / England

18

17

14

15

ESPECIAIS SEM ALCOOL
NON-ALCOHOLIC SPECIALS

Untouched

Sumo de Pera, Lima, Acuicar, Gengibre,
Manijericao, Limonada / Pear Juice, Lime,
Sugar, Ginger, Basil, Lemonade

Feeling Fresh
Sumo de Ananas, Liméao, Acucar, Aipo, Cardamomo
Pineapple Juice, Lemon, Sugar, Celery, Cardamom

Zest’s Twist

Martini Vibrante (sem alcool), Limao,
Acucar, Agua Tonica / Martini Vibrante (non-
alcoholic), Lemon, Sugar, Tonic Water

Ginger Apple Fizz
Maca, Aneto, Liméao, Manjericao, Ginger Beer
Apple, Dill, Lemon, Basil, Ginger Beer

PRECOS EM EUROS COM IVA INCLUIDO / PRICES IN EUROS WITH VAT INCLUDED
DISPONIVEL DAS 16H00 A 23H00 / AVAILABLE FROM 4:00 PM TO 11:00 PM

12

12

12

12
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VINHOS

“Drinking wine was not a snobbism, nor a sign of sophistication, nor a cult.

It was as natural as eating and for me as necessary.”

BORBULHANTES Loro
BUBBLY 15CL

Quinta do Valdoeiro Bruto, Bairrada 12
Baga, Chardonnay

Vertice Brut Cuvée NV, Douro 14

Gouveio, Malvasia Fina, Rabigato, Viosinho,
Touriga Franca

Moét & Chandon, Champagne 20

Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir

Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut, Champagne
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Ruinart, Brut, Champagne
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Champagne
Chardonnay

Ruinart, Brut Ros¢, Champagne
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

BRANCOS aoee
WHITES 15CL
Rebouga, Mongio e Melgaco 11
Alvarinho

Quinta da Lapa, Tejo 9
Chardonay

Herdade do Freixo, Alentejo 10
Sauvignon Blanc

Lima Mayer Ros¢, Alentejo 8
Aragonez

Planalto, Douro 9

Viosinho, Malvasia Fina, Gouveio

Camaleio, Norte Litoral 9
Sauvignon Blanc

Ernest Hemingway

GARRAFA
BOTTLE
75CL

45

115

130

200

220

230

GARRAFA
BOTTLE
75CL

50

38

40

35

34

38

TINTOS oro
REDS 15CL
Quinta do Valdoeiro, Bairrada 9
Cabernet Sauvignon

Vallado, Douro 9
Touriga Franca, Touriga Nacional, Tinta Roriz
Pontual, Alentejo 11
Syrah

Pagina, Obidos 14
Pinot Noir

Monte da Peceguinha, Alentejo 9
Touriga Nacional, Syrah, Aragonez,

Alicante Bouschet, Cabernet Sauvignon
Quinta das Camélias, Dio 9

Alfrocheiro

Van Zellers, Douro
Blend de Vinhas Velhas

Curriculum Vitae, Douro

Donzelinho, Rufete, Sousao, Tinta Amarela,
Tinta Francisca, Tinta Roriz, Touriga Franca,
Touriga Nacional

PRECOS EM EUROS COM IVA INCLUIDO / PRICES IN EUROS WITH VAT INCLUDED
DISPONIVEL DAS 16H00 A 23H00 / AVAILABLE FROM 4:00 PM TO 11:00 PM

COPO GARRAFA

BOTTLE
75CL

38

39

39

95

40

38

113

145
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APERITIVOS RUM
APERITIFS SUGARCANE

“Fifteen men on the dead man’s chest Yo-hoho,

Lillet Blanc 9 and a bottle of rum! Drink and the devil had done
for the rest Yo-oh-oh, and a bottle of rum!”
PCI‘Sé 9 Robert Louis Stevenson
Campari (
P ) Zacapa Xo
Guatemala
Zacapa 23 Anos
Guatemala

DIGESTIVOS
DIGESTIFS

Fernet Branca
Jigermeister

Amaro Ramazzotti

VERMUTES
VERMOUTHS

Antica Formula Carpano

La Quintinye Rosso, Bianco, Dry
Martini Ambrato, Rubino
Noilly Prat

Martini Vibrante Non Alcoholic

11

Diplomatico Reserva
Venezuela

Havana Club Anejo 7 Anos
Cuba

Plantation Grande Reserva 5 Anos
Barbados, Caraibas / Caribbean

Santa Tereza 1796
Venezuela

The Kraken
Trinidad e Tobago

TEQUILA

Don Julio Afejo

Don Julio Blanco
Olmeca Reposado
Ocho Curado

Mezcal Siete Mistérios

Olmeca Blanco

PRECOS EM EUROS COM IVA INCLUIDO / PRICES IN EUROS WITH VAT INCLUDED
DISPONIVEL DAS 16H00 A 23H00 / AVAILABLE FROM 4:00 PM TO 11:00 PM

17

16

14

14

17

14

17

12



SINGLE MALT

Ardbeg Corryvreckan

Macallan 12 Anos Triple Cask Matured

Glenmorangic 18
Glenmorangie 10

Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt
Nikka From The Barrel
Oban 14

Islay Jura 10 Anos
Laphroaig 10

Cardhu 12

Glenfiddich 12

Glenlivert 12

Lagavulin

SCOTCH WHISKEY

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Platinium 18 Anos
Johnnie Walker Black

Johnnie Walker Red

Chivas 12

Deward’s White Label

Famous Grouse

Jeb

Deward’s 12

Deward’s 8 Portuguese Smooth

Monkcy Shoulder

FTOWN

WHISKEY

WHISKY

“Whiskey, like a beautiful woman, demands appreciation. You gaze first, then it’s time to drink.”

Haruki Murakami

40
25
16
14
15
14
12
12
16
16
15

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson Black Barrel
Jameson Caskmates Stout
Jameson

Roe & Co

Bushmills

BOURBON & TENNESSEE WHISKEY

Knob Creck Rye
Woodford Reserve
Bulleit Rye

Bulleit Bourbon
Bufalo Trace

Four Roses

Jack Daniels
Maker’s Mark

CANADIAN WHISKEY

Crown Royal
Canadian Club

PRECOS EM EUROS COM IVA INCLUIDO / PRICES IN EUROS WITH VAT INCLUDED
DISPONIVEL DAS 16H00 A 23H00 / AVAILABLE FROM 4:00 PM TO 11:00 PM

35
15
12
14
12

18
16

14
14
14
14
14

14
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VODKA
PURE SPIRITS

“I have a punishing workout regimen. Every day I
do 3 minutes on a treadmill, and then I lie down,
drink a glass of vodka and smoke a cigarette.”

Anthony Hopkins

Absolut Elyx 17
Suécia / Sweden

Absolut Blue 14
Suécia / Sweden

Stolychnaya Elit 17
Russia / Russia

Stolychnaya 14
Russia / Russia

Belvedere 16
Poldnia / Poland

Beluga 16
Russia / Russia

Grey Goose 16
Franca/ France

Ketel One 15
Paises Baixos / Netherlands

Tito’s 15
USA

Ciroc 16

Franca/ France

—

AGUARDENTES PORTUGUESAS
PORTUGUESE SPIRITS

Louriana XO 29
Macieira XO 20
Adega Velha 20
Medronho Cerca da Medronheira 20
Ramos Pinto 14
CRF Reserva 12

é,il&

COGNACS
Henessy XO

Courvoisier V.S.
Martell V.S.O.P.
Remy Martin V.S.0.P.

Saint Vivant Armagnac

MADEIRA

Malvasia, Boal, Verdelho, Sercial

CARCAVELOS
Villa Ociras

VINHO DO PORTO
PORT WINE

Graham’s Extra Dry
Burmester Tawny

Burmester Ruby

Graham’s Six Grapes Reserve
Ramos Pinto 10 Anos

Ramos Pinto 20 Anos

Offley 30 Anos

Burmester LBV

MOSCATEL DE SETUBAL
Moscatel
Moscatel 20 Anos

Moscatel Roxo

PRECOS EM EUROS COM IVA INCLUIDO / PRICES IN EUROS WITH VAT INCLUDED
DISPONIVEL DAS 16H00 A 23H00 / AVAILABLE FROM 4:00 PM TO 11:00 PM

16

16

16

16

10

16

12



CERVEJAS
BEERS

PRESSAO | DRAUGHT
Half Pint
Pint

GARRAFA | BOTTLE
Super Bock, Stout, Super Bock 0.0, Sagres
Corona, Heineken, Carlsberg

ARTESANAL | ARTISANAL
IPA

SIDRA | CIDER
Somersby

AGUAS & SUMOS
WATER & JUICES

Vitalis (37.5 cl)
Carvalhelhos, Pedras (25 cl)
Vitalis, Pedras (75 cl)
Refrigerantes / Soft Drinks

Sumos Naturais / Natural Juices
Laranja, Limao / Orange, Lemon

10

10

CAFETARIA
COFFEE & TEA SELECTION

Caf¢ Expresso | Espresso Coffee
Caf¢ Duplo | Double Espresso
Machiatto

Cappuccino

Latte | Matcha

Chas e Infusoes | Teas and Infusions

REDUZA O JET LAG COM A APP TIMESHIFTER.
JET LAG IS HISTORY WITH TIMESHIFTER APP.

PRECOS EM EUROS COM IVA INCLUIDO / PRICES IN EUROS WITH VAT INCLUDED
DISPONIVEL DAS 16H00 A 23H00 / AVAILABLE FROM 4:00 PM TO 11:00 PM

(9]

(9]

(9]

(9]
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PETISCOS
SIGNATURE BITES

Mini Pasteis de Bacalhau 13

Com Molho de logurte (3 uni)
Mini Cod Fish Fritters with Yogurt Sauce (3 uni)

Mini Crocante de Alheira 14

Com Maionese Picante (3uni)
Typical Smoked Chicken Saussage Mini Croquette,
Spicy Mayonnaise (3 uni)

“PICA PAU”

Lombo de Novilho 17

Com Pickles e Mostarda / Tenderloin Bites “Pica
Pau” with Mustard Sauce

Camario de Mogambique 19

Com Alho e Piri Piri / Mozambican Shrimp
"Pica Pau” with Garlic and “Firi Piri”

Atum dos Agores 21

Com Pimenta da Terra e Batata-doce
Azorean Tuna with Peppers from the Island
and Sweet Potatoes

TABUAS
CHEESE AND COLD CUT SELECTION

Tabua de Selegio de Queijo 19

Cheese Selection Board

Tabua de Sele¢io de Enchidos 21

Charcuterie Selection Board

Tabua de Queijos ¢ Enchidos 29

Charcuterie and Cheese Selection Board

VEGAN COMBO TO SHARE
22

Banana Verde com Hamus de Beterraba

Green Banana Chips with Beetroot Hummus and
Agave

Batata Doce com Wakame

Molho de Amendoim e Sesamo
Sweet Potato Chips, Wakame and Peanut
and Seasame dressing

Mandioca com Tapcnadc de Legumes

Fried “Mandioca” with Grilled Vegetables
and Olives Tapenade

SANDUICHES
SLIDERS & BITES

Mini Club Sandwich 17

Com Frango Grelhado no Josper (2 uni)
With Grilled Chicken in Josper (2 uni)

Mini Prego do Lombo (2 uni) 17

Mini Prego do Lombo com Batata Frita
Portuguese Sirloin Steak Sandwich: Tender Grilled
Sirloin Steak in a Traditional Portuguese Bread Roll,
served with Golden French Fries

Special Uptown Sliders 19

Mini Cheeseburger de Novilho, Bacon de Peru
Fumado e Cheddar 15 Meses (2 uni)

Mini Beef Cheeseburguers, Smoked Turkey Bacon and
15 Month Old Cheddar Cheese (2 uni)

Gliten Lactose  Ovo Frutos Secos Alcool —Marisco  Vegan Vegetariano
Gluten Dairy Egg Nuts Alcohol  Seafood Vegan Vegetarian
Caso possua alguma restricao alimentar por favor, informe
os elementos da nossa equipa. | If you have any dietary
restrictions, please inform our team members.

PRECOS EM EUROS COM IVA INCLUIDO / PRICES IN EUROS WITH VAT INCLUDED
DISPONIVEL DAS 16H00 A 23H00 / AVAILABLE FROM 4:00 PM TO 11:00 PM






